

Human Performance Attachment

DOT Post-Crash Testing Results, Motorcoach Driver

Biloxi, MS

HWY17MH010

(5 pages)



FEDERAL DRUG TESTING CUSTODY AND CONTROL FORM

A. Employer Name Address I.D. N	
	SPECIMEN ID NO. ACCESSION NO.
SRH DOT ECHOTOVIS + Charters	B. MRO Name, Address Phone No. and Fax No.
STANDARD STANDARD SW Green Dalk Blad Sed	THE THE PARTY OF T
2009 BENDE ANE Arington TX 76017 9445701	SRHE CLINICE-PASCADDULA
1 60 800-471-4221	PASCAGOULA, MS 39581
The same of the sa	12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 1
C. Donor SSN or Employee I.D. No 5670 43865	Constitution of the Consti
	. /
E. Reason for Test: Pre-employment Random Reasonable Suspicion/Cause	CY ENEMICSA GEAA GERA GETA GPHMSA GUSCG
F. Drug Tests to be Performed: THC, COC, PCP, OPI, AMP	
G. Collection Site Address:	& COC Only Other (specify)
JEON DENNY AVE FASCAGDULA Phone No. 2 2 8 8	9 3 5 1 6 6 Collector 9 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
	Fax No. 2 2 8 8 9 9 5 0 5 3
STEP 2: COMPLETED BY COLLECTOR (make remarks when appropriate) Collect Temperature between 90° and 100° F? PYes No, Enter Remark Collection: 136	Or reads specimen towns to the second
Temperature between 90° and 100° F? Pixes \(\text{No, Enter Remark Collection:} \)	
REMARKS USERVEY-Tyler Armstrong PN	pmi Li Single Li None Provided, Enter Remark Dibserved, Enter Remark
STEP 3: Collector affixes bottle see Vel 1	57006
STEP 3: Collector affixes bottle seal(s) to bottle(s). Collector dates seal(s). Donor in STEP 4: CHAIN OF CUSTODY - INITIATED BY COLLECTOR AND COMPLETED BY I certify that the specimen given to me by the donor identified in the certification seal.	Mitials seal(s). Donor completes STEP 5 on Copy 2 (MRO Copy)
I certify that the specimen given to me by the donor identified in the certification section on Copy	2 of this form was collected, labeled, sealed and released to the Delivery Service noted in
Time of /	I I AM I SPECIMEN BUILE(S) RELEASED TO
VIPALDE K MDSELLEY Date OF OF	Maine or Delivery Service Transferring Specimen to Lab
(PRINT) Collector's Name (First, MI, Last) (Mo./Day/Yr.)	7 2 0 1 7 POTENTIAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT
STEP 5: COMPLETED BY DONOR	Other_
I certify that I provided my urine specimen to the collector; that I have not adulterated it is seal in my presence; and that the information provided on this form and on the	40
seal in my presence; and that the information provided on this form and on the	n any manner; each specimen bottle used was sealed with a tamper-evident
X Signature of Donor	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *
Daytime Phone No.	
Evening Phone No. (Date of Birth
offer the Medical Review Officer receives the test results for the specimen identified ver-the-counter medications you may have taken. Therefore, you may want to make the country of the	ed by this form, he/she may contact you to ask about proportions and
TO AMATION ON THE BACK OF ANY OTHER COPY OF THE FORM, TAKE COPY	5 WITH YOU.
TEP 6: COMPLETED BY MEDICAL REVIEW OFFICER - PRIMARY SPECIMEN	
In accordance with applicable Federal requirements, my verification is:	Section of the sectio
DILUTE	
REFUSAL TO TEST because - check reason(s) below:	
LIADULI EHAI ED (adulterant/reason):	TEST CANCELLED
OSUBSTITUTED	
REMARKS:	
April 1994 Marie Miller Sales Sales Contraction Street	
🕍 V. Deren KARANER KARAMATAN PENDENGAN PENDER PENDENGAN	- Santana Caral
Signature of Medical Review Officer. (CRANK)	
TEP 7: COMPLETED BY MEDICAL REVIEW OFFICER - SPLIT SPECIMEN	Medical Review Officer's Name (First, MI, Last) Date (MoJDay/YL)
n accordance with applicable Federal requirements, my verification for the split	
RECONFIRMED for: 1953 A MEDIUM	
□ FAILED TO RECONDING FOR THE PROPERTY OF THE	□TEST.CANCELLED
REMARKS 等於電影響等等影響等等等	
TOTAL AND THE PARTY OF THE PART	E CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
X	□TEST CANCELLED
Signature of Medical Review Officer (PRINT)	Medical Roviow Officer's Name (First, Mt, Cast) Date (Mo./Day/r)
COPY 2 - MEDICAL DEVICE	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
	=

ATTENTION:

Dallas, TX 75211

Chris Jarrard
ECHO Tours and Charters, LP-DOT
9314 W Jefferson Blvd , # 295



Results of DOT Controlled Substance Test

Record Status: Negative

Test Type: Post-Accident - DOT

Collection Date/Time 03/07/2017 5:10 PM

Batch ID: 20170309

Specimen ID: Y31148423

Date COC Received: 03/09/2017

Sample Type: Urine

Test Panel: 5-Substances

Laboratory: Med Tox

402 W County Rd D

St. Paul, MN 55112

Collection Site: Singing River Hospital

2809 Denny Ave.

Pascagoula, MS 39581

Specimen Collector: Virginia Moseley

DOT Admin(s): FMCSA

Test Performed Result

Amphetamines Negative

Marijuana(Cannabinoids) Negative

Opiates Negative

Test Performed Result

Cocame Negative

Phencyclidine Negative

This test was performed, recorded and reported in accordance with CFR 49 Part 40



3/9/2017

Carleo Capili, M D

Verification Date

U.S. Department of Transportation (DOT) Alcohol Testing Form

(The instructions for completing this form are on the back of Copy 3)	The Tall of
· STEP 1: TO BE COMPLETED BY ALCOHOL TECHNICIAN	
A: Employee Name	Telephone to the control of the cont
B: SSN or Employee ID No. (Print) (First, M.J., Last)	I Charles to the San
C: Employer Name ECHO Tourst Charters	Singing River Hospita
Street City, State, Zip 9314 W. Jefferson Blyd # 295	Pascagoula MS
Dallas TX 75211	CMI, Inc. Intoxilyzer 240
Telephone No. Chris Jarrard (817) 572-4114 DER Name DER Phone Number	Serial Number: 0809730 Type of Test:
D: Reason for Test: Random Reasonable Sups Post-Accident Return to Duty Follow-up Pre-employment	DOT Combination
STEP 2: TO BE COMPLETED BY EMPLOYEE	Reason for Test: Post Accident
I certify that I am about to submit to alcohol testing required by US Department of Transportation regulations and that the identifying igformation provided on the form is true and correct.	
Signature of Employee / Date Month Day Year	i Operator ID#: 424470 Operator Name: UIRGINIA R
STEP 3: TO BE COMPLETED BY ALCOHOL TECHNICIAN	MOSELEY .
(If the technician conducting the screening test is not the same technician who will be conducting the confirmation test, each technician must complete their own form.) I certify that I have conducted alcohol testing on the above named individual in accordance with the procedures established in the US Department of Transportation regulation, 49 CFR Part 40, that I am qualified to operate the testing device(s) identified, and that the results are as recorded.	Operator Signature: Subject Company: ECHO TOURS Subject ID#: 032156
TECHNICIAN: BAT OSTT DEVICE: OSALIVA BREATH* 15-Minute Wait: OYes ONo	Subject Name:
SCREENING TEST: (For BREATH DEVICE* write in the space below only if the testing device is not designed to print)	
DAIT Intoxilyzer 240 0809730 16:34 1635 .000 Test # Testing Device Name Device Serial # OR Lot # & Exp Date Activation Time Reading Time Result	Subject Signature:
CONFIRMATION TEST: Results MUST be affixed to each copy of this form or printed directly onto the form.	Sequence Result Time
REMARKS:	Diagnostics PASS 16:34 Test# 0217 .000 16:35
	lest Is Negative
Singing River Hospital 2809 Denny Ave	
Viminia K. Moseley Pascagova ms 39581 238 809-5166	
(PRINT) Alcohol Technician's Name (First, M.I., Last) Company City, State, Zip Phone Number	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
- 1/600 0 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 0	
STEP 4: TO BE COMPLETED BY EMPLOYEE IF TEST RESULT IS 0.02 OR HIGHER	THE PERSON NAMED OF THE PE
certify that I have submitted to the alcohol test, the results of which are accurately recorded on this form. I understand that must not drive, perform safety-sensitive duties, or operate heavy equipment because the results are 0.02 or greater.	Print Additional Results Here
	or Affix With
Signature of Employee Date Month Day Year	Tamper Evident Tape
orm DOT F 1380 (Rev. 5/2008)	!
INC. 866-835-0690 • P/N 650528 • OMB No. 2105-0529	

Print Screening Results Here or Affix with

ATTENTION:

Chris Jarrard ECHO Tours and Charters, LP-DOT 9314 W. Jelferson Blvd , # 295 Dallas, TX 75211



Results of DOT Alcohol Test

Record Status: Negative

Test Type: Post-Accident - DOT Collection Date/Time 03/07/2017 4:34 PM

Batch ID: 20170308 Specimen ID: 217 Date COC Received: 03/08/2017 Sample Type: Breath

Test Panel: Alcohol

Collection Site: Singing River Hospital

2809 Denny Ave.

Pascagoula, MS 39581

Specimen Collector Virginia Moseley

DOT Admin(s): FMCSA

Test Performed Result

Alcohol Negative

This test was performed, recorded and reported in accordance with CFR 49 Part 40